2023 VARAC Vintage Grand Prix Master Schedule i Rev:8

Wednesday, June 14

1:30pm
2:00pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

Registration opens

Staging for early arrivals in lower paddocks
Paddock opens for setting up
Scrutineering opens

Registration & Scrutineering closes
Scrutineering Closes

Thursday, June 15 TRACK ORIENTATION /TEST DAY

7:00am
8:30am
8:45am
9:00am
9:00am
12:00pm
4:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

Registration opens

Mandatory Drivers' Meeting - CTMP podium
Lappers Instructions - SL Manager's Trailer
Scrutineering opens

On track begins - see Track Orientation/Test Day Schedule
Lunch 1 hour

On track ends

Barbeque

Band-"Who Stole the CookieS"

Reg and Scrutineering close

Scrutineering closes

Friday, June 16

7:00am
7:30am
7:45am
8:30am
11:45am
5:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm

Registration opens

Scrutineering opens

Mandatory Drivers' Meeting - CTMP podium

On track begins - see schedule

Lunch 1 hour

On track ends

Scrutineering closes

CTMP Conference Centre/ John Greenwood Reception & Dinner
"Fun Comes Fast", party lower paddock

Registration closes

Saturday, June 17

7:00am
7:30am
7:45am
8:30am
11:00am
12:20pm

5:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm

Registration opens

Scrutineering opens

Mandatory Drivers' Meeting - CTMP podium
On track begins - see schedule

Registration closes

Lunch 1 hour

Parade Laps- Mini Meet North

On track ends

CPS Paddock Crawl featuring Publican House Beer
Scrutineering closes

Safety Team "Mudmen" party on the hill

Sunday, June 18

8:00am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
11:00am
12:02pm

5:00 PM
5:30pm
6:00pm

Registration opens
Scrutineering opens

On track begins -.see schedule
Field of Dreams car show opens
Registration closes

Lunch 1 hour

Parade Laps- Field of Dreams
On track ends

Scrutineering closes

Event ends - thank you everyone



