2023 VARAC Vintage Grand Prix Master Schedule

Wednesday, June 14

1:30pm	Registration opens
2:00pm	Staging for early arrivals in lower paddocks
5:30pm	Paddock opens for setting up
5:30pm	Scrutineering opens
8:00pm	Registration & Scrutineering closes
8:00pm	Scrutineering Closes

Thursday, June 15 TRACK ORIENTATION /TEST DAY

7:00am	Registration opens
8:30am	Mandatory Drivers' Meeting - CTMP podium
8:45am	Lappers Instructions - SL Manager's Trailer
9:00am	Scrutineering opens
9:00am	On track begins - see Track Orientation/Test Day Schedule
12:00pm	Lunch 1 hour
4:00pm	On track ends
6:30pm	Barbeque
7:00pm	Band-"Who Stole the CookieS"
8:00pm	Reg and Scrutineering close
8:00pm	Scrutineering closes

Friday, June 16

7:00am	Registration opens
7:30am	Scrutineering opens
7:45am	Mandatory Drivers' Meeting - CTMP podium
8:30am	On track begins - see schedule
11:45am	Lunch 1 hour
5:00pm	On track ends
6:00pm	Scrutineering closes
6:00pm	CTMP Conference Centre/ John Greenwood Reception & Dinner
7:30pm	"Fun Comes Fast", party lower paddock
8:00pm	Registration closes

Saturday, June 17

7:00am	Registration opens
7:30am	Scrutineering opens
7:45am	Mandatory Drivers' Meeting - CTMP podium
8:30am	On track begins - see schedule
11:00am	Registration closes
12:20pm	Lunch 1 hour
	Parade Laps- Mini Meet North
5:30pm	On track ends
6:00pm	CPS Paddock Crawl featuring Publican House Beer
6:00pm	Scrutineering closes
8:00pm	Safety Team "Mudmen" party on the hill

Sunday, June 18

8:00am	Registration opens
8:00am	Scrutineering opens
8:30am	On track begins - see schedule
9:00am	Field of Dreams car show opens
11:00am	Registration closes
12:02pm	Lunch 1 hour
	Parade Laps- Field of Dreams
5:00 PM	On track ends
5:30pm	Scrutineering closes
6:00pm	Event ends - thank you everyone

....